KraftJHeinz Product Summary Report e
Confidential
Jell-O - Sugar Based Instant Pudding
& Pie Filling - Coconut Cream

Spec Number [Rev]: 5384471 [004] 3.40z (24) Effective Date: 2023-02-07
Specification Status: Approved - Active Last Modified On:2025-10-31]

Product Information

Product Net Content NET WT 3.4 oz (969)
Product Code 20437
Product GTIN 00043000204375

Ingredient Declaration Section
SUGAR, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, COCONUT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SODIUM PHOSPHATE, TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE,

ARTIFICIAL COLOR, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, YELLOW 5, SODIUM METABISULFITE (RETAINS COCONUT),
YELLOW 6.

CONTAINS:
COCONUT.

Dietary Suitability

Agency Name Designation = Symbol for Document Comments
Label Number
Halal
Kosher OK Pareve OK SJJ-MRPW 5376479-004
Organic

Label Claims

Complies With

Derived from BE Ingredients
Kosher - Parve

Bioengineering Status

Derived from BE

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial
usage. This specification is up to date at the populated date run if the spec status is Current. Approved Status specifications are awaiting commericialization.
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Nutrition Information

Serving Size

1/4 Package (249)

100g or 100mL Information:

Nutrient UoM

Calories kcal
Total Fat g
Saturated Fat g
Trans Fat (o]
Cholesterol mg
Sodium mg
Total Carbohydrate g
Dietary Fiber g
Sugars g
Added Sugar g
Protein g
Vitamin D ug
Calcium mg
Iron mg
Potassium mg

Shipping and Storage Conditions

Shelf Life 720 days
Shipping Requirements Ambient
Storage Requirements Ambient
Primary Packaging
Packaging Type Box
Packaging Features

Easy Opening Not Available

Package Integrity

Sealed Carton

Reclosability Not Available
Net Weight 0.2125Ib
Dimensions

Width 3.34375in

Length 1.34375in

Height 2.8125in

Technical Data

Additional Information

Countries of Origin (Where Manufactured): United States of America

Per 100 grams
unrounded

418.478
9.13391
7.85935
0.00217959
0
1095.56
84.5469
2.23232
63.8459
62.8393
0.981922
0
4.20287
0.557066
74.3856

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial

usage. This specification is up to date at the populated date run if the spec status is Current. Approved Status specifications are awaiting commericialization.
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Case Information

CASE GTIN:
CASE Net Weight:
CASE Gross Weight:

CASE Dimensions:
Width
Length
Height
Cube

Pallet Information

PALLET Dimensions:
Width
Length
Height
Cube

Cases/Layer
Number of Layers

Total Cases/Pallet

10043000204372
511b
6.1988 Ib

7.125in
17.6875in
3.0625 in
0.22335 Cu. Ft

39.063 in
46.188 in
36.75in
38.37146 Cu. Ft

14
12
168

Please Note: This specification is provided for information purposes only and should not be relied upon as a basis for product performance. It is suggested you evaluate the product prior to its commercial

usage. This specification is up to date at the populated date run if the spec status is Current. Approved Status specifications are awaiting commericialization.




